Wurfscheibe Parcours Bundespokal 2023

Wurfscheibe

4703 - Parcours
Schiitzenklasse

Platz Name

Schranner, Stefan
Blasberg, Christian
Schranner, Martin
Wendl, Matthias
Sanger, Jirgen
Gelbach, Marcus
Dosch, Martin
Mijatovic, Sinisa
Wirz, Joshua

Anders, Christian
Wendl, Sven
Reuter, Michael
Gottschalk, Claas
Ringer, Christian
Baumann, Ingo
Koch, Thomas
Svoboda, Tobias
Maier, Martin
Greiner, Christian
Welzenbach, Kay
Poptchev, Stoyan
Stiefel, Steffen
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Pacher, Sven
25. Querndt, Florian
25. Theisen, Jurgen
27. Mosich, Frank

Gottsche, Malte
Keimp, Kilian

4703 - Parcours
Altersklasse
Platz Name

Kulse, Friedrich
Eppelmann, Richard
Lorenz, Karlheinz
Hartmann, Dirk
Schlitt, Bernd
Walter, Jurgen
Fajerski, Andreas
Niemann, Karsten
Hoffmann, Rene
10. Hechler, Jorg

11. Sojka, Dr. Steffen
12. Angerhoefer, Jens
13. Hinze, Thomas
13. Ortner, Tanja

—_

ONNPPrPprOD

von der Weth, Sebastian
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Vereinsname

LV 0, Vereinsnummer Labertal
Schitzenbruderschaft Mauritius
LV 0, Vereinsnummer Labertal
Limes Wurfscheiben Club

SV Enzian-Spesbach

SVG Nersingen-Leibi

SV Birkhahn e.V.

SV Enzian-Spesbach

GKS GroR-Zimmern e.V.
Schitzenbruderschaft Mauritius
KKS Karlstadt 1927 e.V.

Limes Wurfscheiben Club

SDR Firth e.V.

SLG Ironhands e.V.

SLG Ironhands e.V.

BDS Gruppe SG-Dieburg

PSG 93 e.V.
Schutzengesellschaft Happurg
lLimes Wurfscheiben Club
Schitzenbruderschaft Mauritius
Spessart Gunner e.V.

LV 0, Vereinsnummer Hersbruck
SVG Nersingen-Leibi

Spessart Gunner e.V.

BDS Schutzengruppe Frankfurt
VGG Bitburg
BDS-Gruppe-Stockstadt

LV 0, Vereinsnummer Quickborn
GKS GroR-Zimmern e.V.

Vereinsname

Schiitzenbruderschaft Mauritius
Vulkanschitzen Lauterbach
SSG Regensburg e.V.
Vulkanschitzen Lauterbach
Vulkanschitzen Lauterbach
SVG Nersingen-Leibi

SchieRsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V.

Hanseatic-Gun-Club e.V.
Spessart Gunner e.V.

Hessen Shooting Club e.V.
Schitzenbruderschaft Mauritius
SV Bardenitz/Pechiile e.V. 1990
Schutzengilde Flaming e.V.
JSSV Herrieden-Wieseth e.V.
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Ergebnis

87
86
82
81
79
74
72
72
69
68
66
65
64
63
63
61
61
61
59
58
58
57
52
50
48
48
42
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis

84
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62
60
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